
ST SQ ATA# NAME CAT CL SCORE

Champion OK 5.3 9703954 TRAYER JEFFREY A SBVT A 99 $26.00

CO 6.1 1416433 ARRIGO COLTON W JR A 99 $26.00

CO 6.3 1415564 STEVENS RILEY K AA 99 $26.00

AA KS 1.4 2017802 SCHMIDT LARRY E SV AA 96 $2.00 

NE 8.4 9914837 MARSH JON A SBVT AA 96 $2.00 

A CO 6.4 1314191 LIAN DAVID A 97 $20.00 

B NE 3.3 3208650 HINMAN RICHARD R SV B 97 $30.00 

C NE 2.5 1771333 SPICER SCOTT Q C 95 $10.00 

D KS 6.5 1416112 HOMEIER LOREN G D 97 $10.00 

LDII KS 9.3 0610434 STALNAKER PEGGY A LDII B 90 $2.00 

JR KS 9.5 1778241 CARTLIDGE AUBREY JR C 92 $2.00 

KS 10.2 1519240 CLARK DALLAS D JR C 92 $2.00 

JRG KS 5.5 1410601 KICE JACOB JRG B 98 $2.00 

SBVT OK 2.2 8102772 GREGORY LARRY SBVT B 98 $15.00 

VT KS 7.1 9204010 OSBORN DAVID W VT AA 98 $2.00 

SV KS 3.5 9202253 TAUSCHER KENNY J SV B 98 $5.00 

2019 KTA SPRING HANDICAP
Event 1  #1 - 100 SINGLES

TOTAL ENTRIES - 50



ST SQ ATA# NAME CAT CLSCORE

Champion KS 1.4 2017802 SCHMIDT LARRY E SV AA 99 $45.00 

CO 6.1 1416433 ARRIGO COLTON W JR A 99 $45.00 

AA CO 6.3 1415564 STEVENS RILEY K AA 98 $5.00 

A KS 11.3 1216229 COOPER JAMES B A 98 $30.00 

B KS 10.1 1620446 CLARK DAKOTA D B 98 $30.00 

C NE 4.4 3206720 FRYE CHRIS D VT C 93 $5.00 

OK 5.4 1770338 TRAYER PAULA C C 93 $5.00 

D KS 6.5 1416112 HOMEIER LOREN G D 93 $5.00 

LDII KS 11.4 2000261 GALE JUANIA J LDII C 84 $5.00 

JR KS 10.2 1519240 CLARK DALLAS D JR C 90 $2.00 

JRG KS 10.5 1778243 BOYD KAYSON JRG B 97 $2.00 

SBVT KS 2.4 1776265 FIELDS WILLIAM J SBVT B 97 $10.00 

KS 7.3 9302986 CUER JEFF L SBVT AA 97 $10.00 

VT KS 7.1 9204010 OSBORN DAVID W VT AA 96 $2.00 

SV KS 3.5 9202253 TAUSCHER KENNY J SV B 97 $10.00 

2019 KTA SPRING HANDICAP

Event 2 - 100 SINGLES    APRIL 26, 2019

TOTAL ENTRIES - 54



ST SQ ATA# NAME CAT CLSCORE

Champion OK 5.4 9703954 TRAYER JEFFREY A SBVT B 97 $55.00 

A CO 4.2 1773130 PHIPPS CLINTON S A 83 $2.00 

KS 7.5 9912947 FAIRBANKS MARK D SBVT A 83 $2.00 

B KS 3.3 1216229 COOPER JAMES B B 93 $10.00 

C OK 3.1 1622652 COLTEN RUSTY L C 90 $20.00 

D CO 4.3 9802682 STEINES JEREMIAH J D 82 $10.00 

JR CO 6.1 1416433 ARRIGO COLTON W JR B 84 $2.00 

JRG KS 7.4 0814870 FISCHER CALEB DANIEL JRG AA 94 $5.00 

SBVT NE 8.4 9914837 MARSH JON A SBVT A 88 $10.00 

VT KS 7.1 9204010 OSBORN DAVID W VT AA 91 $2.00 

SV NE 2.3 3208650 HINMAN RICHARD R SV B 87 $5.00 

2019 KTA SPRING HANDICAP

Event 3 - 100 DOUBLES       APRIL 26, 2019

TOTAL ENTRIES - 35



ST SQ ATA# NAME CAT CL SCORE

Champion OK 5.4 9703954 TRAYER JEFFREY A SBVT B 94 $13.00 

KS 5.5 1410601 KICE JACOB JRG B 94 $13.00 

KS 7.4 0814870 FISCHER CALEB DANIEL JRG AA 94 $13.00 

AA KS 7.1 9204010 OSBORN DAVID W VT AA 84 $5.00 

A CO 6.3 1415564 STEVENS RILEY K A 92 $5.00 

B KS 3.4 2009256 HOLMAN TOM SV B 92 $5.00 

C OK 5.1 1773573 PATRICK DENNIS C 90 $5.00 

D CO 4.3 9802682 STEINES JEREMIAH J D 86 $10.00 

LDII KS 5.2 1515419 KICE JULIA A LDII D 59 $2.00 

JR CO 6.1 1416433 ARRIGO COLTON W JR B 84 $2.00 

JRG KS 2.4 1778243 BOYD KAYSON JRG B 87 $5.00 

SBVT KS 3.5 9912947 FAIRBANKS MARK D SBVT A 92 $10.00 

VT NE 4.4 3206720 FRYE CHRIS D VT B 86 $2.00 

SV NE 2.3 3208650 HINMAN RICHARD R SV B 93 $5.00 

2019 KTA SPRING HANDICAP

Event 4 - 100 DOUBLES   APRIL 26, 2019

TOTAL ENTRIES - 29



ST SQ ATA# NAME CAT CL SCORE

Champion CO 10.1 1773130 PHIPPS CLINTON S A 192 $90.00 

AA KS 9.1 0413547 MCALLISTER CAREY D AA 190 $10.00 

A KS 3.3 9800304 SECREST JESSE F A 187 $30.00 

B KS 9.5 8003245 RUSSELL MARK T B 182 $20.00 

C KS 6.3 1778241 CARTLIDGE AUBREY JR C 171 $10.00 

D CO 10.3 9802682 STEINES JEREMIAH J D 163 $5.00 

LDII KS 2.5 0610434 STALNAKER PEGGY A LDII B 156 $5.00 

SJ OK 8.4 1854803 FUNKHOUSER KYA D SJ B 178 $5.00 

JR CO 11.1 1416433 ARRIGO COLTON W JR A 172 $10.00 

JRG KS 3.1 1778243 BOYD KAYSON JRG B 166 $2.00 

SBVT OK 5.1 9703954 TRAYER JEFFREY A SBVT A 181 $2.00 

NE 6.4 9914837 MARSH JON A SBVT AA 181 $2.00 

SV KS 10.5 8206348 TOWNSLEY CARROL E SV C 173 $10.00 

2019 KTA SPRING HANDICAP

Event 5 - 200 SINGLES        APRIL 27, 2019

TOTAL ENTRIES - 54



ST SQ ATA# NAME CAT YDG SCORE

Champion KS 7.5 8903162 GOLDEN JEFF W SBVT 23 93 $65.00 

19-21.5 NE 4.5 1771333 SPICER SCOTT Q 19.0 90 $30.00 

(22 - 24.5) KS 7.1 2021381 TOOTHMAN DARRELD D 22.5 90 $20.00 
CO 10.1 1773130 PHIPPS CLINTON S 24.5 90 $20.00 

(25 - 27) CO 10.2 0614524 JONES RICHARD J SBVT 26.5 77 $10.00 

LDII KS 1.4 0610117 SHIPMAN CINDY LDII 19 78 $2.00 

SJ OK 7.4 1854803 FUNKHOUSER KYA D SJ 22.5 79 $2.00 

JR CO 8.1 1416433 ARRIGO COLTON W JR 24 85 $5.00 

SBVT KS 1.3 8302932 COCHRANE BRUCE M SBVT 19 82 $5.00 

SV KS 1.5 8206348 TOWNSLEY CARROL E SV 21 84 $5.00 

2019 KTA SPRING HANDICAP

Event 6 - 100      APRIL 27, 2019

TOTAL ENTRIES - 41



ST SQ ATA# NAME CAT CL SCORE

Champion CO 8.3 1415564 STEVENS RILEY K A 88 $35.00

A KS 6.1 9800304 SECREST JESSE F A 80 $5.00

B KS 3.1 2021381 TOOTHMAN DARRELD D B 87 $10.00

C KS 10.5 1419528 THRASHER CLARK C 81 $10.00

D KS 6.4 1627462 SECREST CALEB JR D 75 $5.00

SJ OK 4.4 1854803 FUNKHOUSER KYA D SJ C 87 $2.00

JR CO 8.1 1416433 ARRIGO COLTON W JR B 83 $5.00

JRG KS 6.2 1778243 BOYD KAYSON JRG B 82 $2.00

SBVT OK 3.4 9703954 TRAYER JEFFREY A SBVT B 80 $2.00

SV KS 1.4 2021490 TUCKER VIRGIL SV A 83 $5.00

2019 KTA SPRING HANDICAP

Event 7 - 100 DOUBLES    APRIL 27, 2019

TOTAL ENTRIES - 23



ST SQ ATA# NAME CAT CL SCORE

Champion KS 3.5 9912947 FAIRBANKS MARK D SBVT A 93 $40.00 

KS 6.4 9800304 SECREST JESSE F A 93 $40.00 

A KS 7.5 0111144 MASSEY SHAWN A A 91 $5.00 

CO 11.3 1415564 STEVENS RILEY K A 91 $5.00 

B CO 11.4 1314191 LIAN DAVID B 87 $20.00 

C OK 8.1 1773573 PATRICK DENNIS C 88 $20.00 

D CO 10.3 9802682 STEINES JEREMIAH J D 90 $10.00 

LDI OK 4.3 1510485 SKAGGS SHELBY D LDI A 86 $2.00 

LDII KS 1.4 2000261 GALE JUANIA J LDII D 68 $2.00 

SJ OK 8.4 1854803 FUNKHOUSER KYA D SJ C 88 $2.00 

JR CO 11.1 1416433 ARRIGO COLTON W JR B 85 $2.00 

JRG KS 6.5 1016324 SECREST HUNTER L JRG A 85 $5.00 

SBVT OK 8.2 9703954 TRAYER JEFFREY A SBVT B 90 $10.00 

SV KS 2.3 8605323 WOLKEN EDWARD A SV C 87 $10.00 

2019 KTA SPRING HANDICAP

Event 8 - 100 DOUBLES  APRIL 28, 2019

TOTAL ENTRIES - 48



ST SQ ATA# NAME CAT CL SCORE

Champion KS 2.1 1778243 BOYD KAYSON JRG B 98 $22.00 

KS 3.3 9800304 SECREST JESSE F A 98 $22.00 

OK 5.1 9703954 TRAYER JEFFREY A SBVT A 98 $22.00 

KS 7.5 0111144 MASSEY SHAWN A AA 98 $22.00 

CO 10.2 0614524 JONES RICHARD J SBVT A 98 $22.00 

AA CO 23.3 1415564 STEVENS RILEY K AA 97 $10.00 

A CO 23.4 1314191 LIAN DAVID A 97 $40.00 

B KS 1.4 8005455 OSBORN TERRY L B 97 $20.00 

C NE 4.4 1771333 SPICER SCOTT Q C 93 $6.00 

OK 5.2 1770338 TRAYER PAULA C C 93 $6.00 

KS 9.4 1417532 MIES CHRIS J C 93 $6.00 

D KS 3.1 1625847 NEWTON HAYDEN L SJ D 91 $5.00 

LDI OK 8.2 1510485 SKAGGS SHELBY D LDI AA 97 $2.00 

LDII KS 2.4 2000261 GALE JUANIA J LDII C 93 $2.00 

SJ OK 6.4 1854803 FUNKHOUSER KYA D SJ B 95 $5.00 

JR CO 23.1 1416433 ARRIGO COLTON W JR A 96 $5.00 

JRG KS 3.5 1016324 SECREST HUNTER L JRG A 97 $5.00 

SBVT KS 1.3 1772627 BRECHEISEN STEVE SBVT A 96 $7.00 

KS 8.5 8903162 GOLDEN JEFF W SBVT A 96 $7.00 

SV KS 8.4 9202253 TAUSCHER KENNY J SV B 95 $15.00 

2019 KTA SPRING HANDICAP

Event 9 - 100 SINGLES     APRIL 28, 2019

TOTAL ENTRIES - 66



ST SQ ATA# NAME CAT YDG SCORE

Champion KS 1.1 1772682 BRECHEISEN CHANSE W 21 95 $90.00 

(19 - 21.5) KS 5.3 1418881 MCALLISTER LEVI G 20.5 92 $10.00 
KS 7.4 8302932 COCHRANE BRUCE M SBVT 19 92 $10.00 

(22 - 24.5) KS 12.5 8003245 RUSSELL MARK T 23 92 $30.00 

(25 - 27) KS 12.1 8800415 MONTGOMERY MONTY J 25 92 $20.00 

LDII KS 5.5 2000261 GALE JUANIA J LDII 20.5 92 $5.00 

SJ KS 9.4 1625847 NEWTON HAYDEN L SJ 19 88 $5.00 

JR KS 4.1 1776383 HUBBELL ANDREW J JR 19 90 $5.00 

JRG OK 14.2 1622653 COLTEN ABAGAIL R JRG 25 85 $5.00 

SBVT OK 3.3 9703954 TRAYER JEFFREY A SBVT 25 93 $10.00 

SV NE 1.5 3208650 HINMAN RICHARD R SV 21 91 $10.00 

2019 KTA SPRING HANDICAP

Event 10  - 100 HANDICAP   APRIL 28,2019

TOTAL ENTRIES - 54
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